
17.323
440

0.
19

7
5

9.
97

0
25

3

0.
39

4
10

45
.4

33
11

54

50 - 660
TV FIXING CENTRES

75
 - 

40
0

TV
 IX

IN
G

 C
EN

TR
ES

11.688
297

14.751
375

31.496
800

18
.8

98
48

0

5 6 7 831 42

C

B

A

D

E

F

The copyright of this drawing is the property of AVF Group Ltd


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


